
Citrus Serenade Orange Pie
Eat in: £7.50     Takeaway: £6.00

 Zesty orange filling nestled in a golden, buttery crust, topped with a delicate lattice
pattern

Contains wheat, milk, and egg.

Ferrero Fantasy Cake
Decadent chocolate cake filled with luscious Ferrero Rocher-inspired filling and

adorned with whole hazelnut pieces – a chocolate lover's dream come true.
Contains wheat, milk, egg, and hazelnuts.

Eat in: £7.50     Takeaway: £6.00

Black Cherry Cheesecake Euphoria
Velvety cheesecake swirled with succulent black sour cherry compote, creating the

perfect harmony of tangy and sweet flavours.
Contains wheat, milk, and egg.

Eat in: £7.50     Takeaway: £6.00

Magic Mousse Cake
Eat in: £7.50     Takeaway: £6.00

A delicate balance of airy chocolate mousse atop a rich chocolate cake base,
offering a melt-in-your-mouth sensation.

Contains wheat, milk, and egg.

Baklava Saragli Symphony (Mini)
  Bite-sized baklava rolls filled with nuts and drizzled with aromatic honey syrup,

perfect for satisfying your sweet cravings.
Contains wheat, milk, and nuts (5 pieces)

Eat in: £7.50     Takeaway: £6.00

Jars Meze



Please note that while we strive to minimize cross-contamination, our kitchen handles
common allergens, and we cannot guarantee that our products are completely free from

trace amounts of allergens. Always inform your server if you have any allergies or
dietary restrictions.

Galaktoboureko 
Eat in: £7.50     Takeaway: £6.00

 Creamy semolina custard wrapped in crispy phyllo dough and
bathed in sweet syrup.

 Contains wheat, milk, and egg.

Kataifi Delight
Eat in: £7.50    Takeaway: £6.00

Crispy kataifi dough, nut mixture, honey syrup. 
Contains wheat and nuts Contains wheat and milk.

Baklava Bliss
Eat in: £7.50     Takeaway: £6.00

 Layered phyllo pastry, rich nut filling, sweet honey syrup. 
Contains wheat, milk, and nuts 

Bougatsa
Eat in: £7.50     Takeaway: £6.00

Greek pastry with layers of flaky phyllo dough, creamy custard filling,
 and a touch of cinnamon and powdered sugar. 

Contains wheat and milk.



Hot Drinks  

Fredo Espresso

Fredo Cappuccino

Frape

£4.00

£4.50

£4.00

Iced Coffees

Greek  Coffee 
 Single
 Double

Espresso
Single
 Double

Cappuccino
Latte

Americano Black/White
   Single
   Double

Flat white
Mocha
   Single
   Double

Chocolate
   Small
   Large

£3.20
£3.40

£3.20
£3.40

£3.40
£3.40

£3.20
£3.40

£3.40

£3.80
£4.00

£4.40
£4.80

Teas  £3.00
English Breakfast 

Peppermint 

Green

Flavoured Teas

Decaf + £0.30



Liqueurs
Ouzo
 Single
 Double

Tsipouro
 Single

 Double

Mastiha
 Single

 Double

£7.50
£9.50

£7.50
£9.50

£7.50
£9.50

Metaxa
 Single
 Double

Tia Maria
 Single

 Double

Baileys
 Single

 Double

£7.50
£9.50

£7.50
£9.50

£7.50
£9.50


